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Email First Name Last Name Company Position ARRI GROUP 

miatessema@gmail.com Mia Tessema Freelance Production Assistant C
mia.krikler@glassworksvfx.com Mia Krikler Glassworks Producer C
miahende@icloud.com Mia Henderson Pulse films. Production Manager C
m.walton@vigilante.group Mia Walton The Vigilante Group Junior Producer C
michelle@michellesmith.co.uk Michelle Smith Rage Films Producer C
mickalah.aldridge@saatchi.co.uk Mickalah Aldridge Saatchi and Saatchi Production Assistant C
mildabuskeviciute@gmail.com Milda Buskeviciute In Lithuania: 247xRadioaktive (chaperone for 3 projects) working as a freelancer;Production manager, production assistant C
millie.obrien@pulsefilms.co.uk Millie O'Brien Pulse Music Videos Coordinator C
mingqi.gao@1000heads.com Mingqi Gao 1000heads Ltd. Production manager/Studio manager C
nell@theberry.uk Nell Clacher The Berry Production Assistant C
nicole.raiola@bullionproductions.com Nicole Raiola Bullion Productions Prost Producer C
nigeltmannion@gmail.com Nigel Turgeon-Mannion Freelance Production Assistant/Production Manager C
noa@selectedworks.tv Noa Vuagniaux Selected Works Production Assistant C
olik@motherlondon.com Oli Kozlik Mother London Agency Producer C
paulprendergast17@gmail.com Paul Prendergast C
pollym@biscuitfilmworks.com Polly Millner Biscuit Filmworks Director's Sales Rep C
rachel@thesweetshop.tv Rachel Afriyie The Sweetshop Films Director's Representative C
richard@sineaudio.tv Richard Leimon Sine Audio Post Production LtdJunior Producer C
robyn.borrageiro@framestore.com Robyn Vanessa Goncalves-Borrageiro Framestore London VFX Line Producer C
rose@ko-productions.co.uk Rose Jurlina KO Collective Ltd Production Assistant C
roses.okhipo@gmail.com Roses Varela N/A Producer C
rowanmackintoshking@gmail.com Rowan Mackintosh King Freelance Producer C
ruyi.meer@nexusstudios.com Ruyi Meer Nexus Studios Production Manager C
safia@ko-collective.com Safia Jenkins KO Collective Junior Agent / Producer C
sara.gill@leoburnett.co.uk Sara Gill Leo Burnett Production Assistant C
savannah.seymour@stinkfilms.com Savannah Seymour Stink Films Directors Representative C
selinemateiproduction@gmail.com Seline Matei Freelance Production Coordinator C
sofias@prodco.xyz Sofia Shkulska ProdCo Productions LTD Production Assistant C
sophia@artsandsciences.com Sophia Keijzer Arts & Sciences Production Assistant, Personal Assistant and Office Manager C
shedgley@channel4.co.uk Sophie Hedgley 4Creative Junior Producer C
soul@creatorsinc.net Soul Zwane Creators Inc. Directors Rep C

tai@armourylondon.com Tai Carter Armoury PA C
tia.duff@absolutepost.com Tia Duff Absolute Post Production Assistant C
umashni@lammaspark.com Umashni Puvanendran Lammas Park Advertising Production and Development Assistant C
will.gray@blinkindustries.tv Will Gray Blink Industries Office Manager C
wrenginn@gmail.com Wren Ginn Freelance Production Assistant C
zeena@avenues.studio Zeena Al-Faham Avenues Production Assistant C
kevin@ahoydaddy.com Kevin Muyolo Producing live commercials, both for TV and digital C
sanjoli.malani@gmail.com Sanjoli Malani Director/Filmaker C
jackhbass@gmail.com Jack Bass Raw TV Researcher / Production Assistant C
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